
Revezamento
34 11.10.2022

CDMB

Ten Palinski
CDMB
Course : EQUIPE DO BRASIL (#1) 
Time : 0:25:04 (6'26"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. CDMB 3 1:16:14
2. CDMB 6 1:19:21
3. CDMB 4 1:29:57

1. 62 00:00:43 146m 4'55"/km
2. 64 00:00:51 00:01:34 146m 5'49"/km
3. 65 00:01:28 00:03:02 337m 4'21"/km
4. 68 00:01:18 00:04:20 272m 4'47"/km
5. 69 00:02:37 00:06:57 287m 9'07"/km
6. 72 00:04:06 00:11:03 241m 17'01"/km
7. 73 00:02:03 00:13:06 332m 6'10"/km
8. 75 00:05:08 00:18:14 818m 6'17"/km
9. 78 00:03:38 00:21:52 629m 5'47"/km

10. 79 00:02:19 00:24:11 424m 5'28"/km
11. 60 00:00:43 00:24:54 177m 4'03"/km
12. 999 00:00:10 00:25:04 65m 2'34"/km
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